 CMX-2400G
SNMP/Web Manageable,
Modular Switch chassis
with two GBIC slots
Features:
Modules with eight
10/100 UTP or
LC Fiber ports:

permits the maximum length of an Ethernet frame to be extended
from 1518-bytes to 1522-bytes.
Ordering information on the following page.
Fiber Port Specifications (Module Connectors):
Model Min. Tx Max. Tx Rx Min. PWR Max. PWR Max. Input Connector Wavelength Transmit
Numbers PWR PWR Sensitivity Budget Budget PWR Type  (ηm) Distance
CMX-4M1 -20.0 dBm -14.0 dBm -31.0 dBm 11.0 dB 17.0 dB -8.0 dBm (4) SC 1310 ηm 2000 m
CMX-4M2 -20.0 dBm -14.0 dBm -31.0 dBm 11.0 dB 17.0 dB -8.0 dBm (4) ST 1310 ηm 2000 m
CMX-8M6 -20.0 dBm -14.0 dBm -31.0 dBm 11.0 dB 17.0 dB -8.0 dBm (8) LC 1310 ηm 2000 m
CGB-55SX -9.5 dBm -4.0 dBm -17.0 dBm 7.5 dB 13.0 dB 0.0 dBm (1) SC 850 ηm 220/550 m
Specifications above in blue are for multi-mode, fiber connectors.   Specifications below for single-mode, fiber connectors.
CMX-4S1  -15.0 dBm   -8.0 dBm   -34.0 dBm   19.0 dB   26.0 dB  -7.0  dBm (4) SC 1310 ηm 30 Km
CMX-4S2  -15.0 dBm   -8.0 dBm   -34.0 dBm   19.0 dB   26.0 dB  -7.0  dBm (4) ST 1310 ηm 30 Km
CMX-8S6  -20.0 dBm -14.0 dBm   -31.0 dBm   11.0 dB   17.0 dB  -8.0  dBm (8) LC 1310 ηm 20 Km
CGB-31LX  -10.0 dBm -3.0 dBm   -20.0 dBm   10.0 dB   17.0 dB -3.0 dBm (1) SC 1310 ηm 10 Km
NOTE:  Manageable CMX-XXX modules can be ordered with Long-Reach single-mode and Single-Fiber Bi-Directional single-mode fiber connectors.  For special orders, contact Canary for
information.
Ordering Information
Model Product Description Number of Number of Fiber Transmit
Numbers UTP Ports Fiber Ports Connector Distance
CMX-2400G Manageable Multimedia Switch: 3-slots for media blades (up to 24 ports)  plus two GBIC ports See Below See Below See Below See Below
CMX-8TX Configurable 10/100 Mbs Switch module: 8-port twisted pair with RJ-45 type, Cat-5 connectors (8) RJ-45 N/A N/A 100 m
CMX-8M6 Configurable 100 Mbs Switch module: 8-port multi-mode with LC-type Fiber connectors N/A (8) m/m LC 2000 m
CMX-8S6 Configurable 100 Mbs Switch module: 8-port single-mode with LC-type Fiber connectors N/A (8) s/m LC 30 Km
CMX-4M1 Configurable 100 Mbs Switch module: 4-port multi-mode with SC-type Fiber connectors N/A (4) m/m SC 2000 m
CMX-4M2 Configurable 100 Mbs Switch module: 4-port multi-mode with ST-type Fiber connectors N/A (4) m/m ST 2000 m
CMX-4S1 Configurable 100 Mbs Switch module: 4-port single-mode with SC-type Fiber connectors N/A (4) s/m SC 30 Km
CMX-4S2 Configurable 100 Mbs Switch module: 4-port single-mode with ST-type Fiber connectors N/A (4) s/m ST 30 Km
 CGB-55SX Configurable 1000 Mbs Switch module: 1-port multi-mode with SC-type Fiber connector N/A (1) m/m SC 220/550 m
 CGB-31LX Configurable 1000 Mbs Switch module: 1-port single-mode with SC-type Fiber connector N/A (1) s/m SC 10 Km
CGB-1000T Configurable 1000 Mbs Switch module: 1-port twisted-pair with RJ-45 type, Cat-5 connector (1) RJ-45 N/A N/A 100 m
NOTE:  Manageable CMX-XXX models can be ordered with Long-Reach single-mode and Single-Fiber Bi-Directional single-mode fiber connectors.  For special order, please contact